iskra.eu 1
For motor protection
	 All kind of AC induction motors
	 For three-phase motors up to 22 kW
Protection of other loads
	 Various low-inductive loads
	 Version for transformer protection MS32TR
Other Benefits

MS32-10 126 100 100 100 100 6 4.5 3 2 50 35
MS32-14 170 25 12.5 25 12.5 6 4.5 3 2 80 63 50 50
MS32-18 230 25 12.5 25 12.5 6 4.5 3 2 80 63 50 50
MS32-23 270 25 12.5 25 12.5 4 3 3 2 80 63 50 50
MS32-27 360 25 12.5 25 12.5 4 3 3 2 80 63 50 50
MS32-32 400 25 12.5 25 12.5 4 3 3 2 80 63 50 50
iskra.eu 4
MS32 characteristics
Type Setting range
(A)
Motor power
(3-phase, 400 V) (kW)  Ordering No. Weight
(g)
Quantity
/ Box
MS32-0.16 0.1 ... 0.16 30.108.757 279 1
MS32-0.25 0.16 ... 0.25 0.06 30.108.758 279 1
MS32-0.4 0.25 ... 0.4 0.09 30.108.759 279 1
MS32-0.63 0.4 ... 0.63 0.12 ... 0.18 30.108.760 279 1
MS32-1 0.63 ... 1 0.18 ... 0.25 30.108.761 279 1
MS32-1.6 1 ... 1.6 0.37 ... 0.55 30.108.762 279 1
MS32-2.5 1.6 ... 2.5 0.75 30.108.763 279 1
MS32-4 2.5 ... 4 1.1 ... 1.5 30.108.764 279 1
MS32-6.3 4 ... 6.3 2.2 30.108.765 279 1
MS32-10 6.3 ... 10 3 ... 4 30.108.766 279 1
MS32-14 9 ... 14 5.5 30.108.767 279 1
MS32-18 13 ... 18 7.5 30.108.768 279 1
MS32-23 17 ... 23 9 ... 11 30.108.769 279 1
MS32-27 23 ... 27 11 30.108.770 279 1
MS32-32 25 ... 32 15 30.108.771 279 1
MS32
Motor Protection
Circuit Breakers
Tripping characteristics